
August “Green” Sporting Scores 

Thanks to the 134 shooters who came out and shot our Green Course Event. Our next Green event will be September 
14th and 15th. The Fiocchi-Promatic 500 FITASC is September 18th-22nd. Sign up on Winscore.  

 

SPORTING MAIN 

Shooter   Green  Total 

Class M 

JEFF A KOSHAREK  98  98 

RYAN PELLEGRINO  97  97 

DAN ROESCHLI   97  97 

THOMAS J SWEENEY  97  97 

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN  97  97 

STEVE LUNDEEN  95  95 

CLIFFORD SEIBERT  95  95 

JOHN DENNERT  94  94 

BOB L HURCKES  94  94 

DAVID L QUAID   94  94 

BARRY LA DUKE  93  93 

DAVID RICHARDS  93  93 

DANIEL P GREBEL  92  92 

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 92  92 

BRUCE E DRAGOON  91  91 

RICHARD W MAGNUS  90  90 

CRAIG ANDRESE  89  89 

PHILIP PUCKORIUS  89  89 

RYAN DRAGOON 86  86 

DAN CRANE III   85  85 

LEROY PERRY   85  85 

JASON CRANMER  84  84 

GLENN JUREK   84  84 

MICHAEL LICATA  82  82 

 

 

Class AA 



BRUCE KUKOWSKI  96  96 

DUANE S KRESSE  94  94 

DENNIS M EICHERS  92  92 

KEN SWEEN   92  92 

HENRY SCHWENK  91  91 

JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH  89  89 

GRANT RADA   89  89 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH  87  87 

LEO FONDRIEST  87  87 

JASON MANN   85  85 

RICHARD H GUNDERSON 79  79 

THOMAS M LOTUS  78  78 

STEPHEN SNAKARD  78  78 

 

Class A 

JEANNE M DENK  85  85 

CINDY K GAFFNEY  82  82 

JOHN B HEITMAN  76  76 

ROBERT E ZELLNER  75  75 

GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN  73  73 

 

Class B 

JEFF E DAVIS   90  90 

KENNETH J DENIO  86  86 

MIKE HAUFFE   86  86 

CURTIS A LINDER  84  84 

THOMAS PISCITELLO  83  83 

JAMES KINATEDER  82  82 

DENNIS M TYK   81  81 

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 77  77 

WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF  74  74 

FRANK J SPELLMAN  74  74 

 



Class C 

KEVIN FISHER   93  93 

ROB REED   93  93 

ROBERT T BUEHRER  91  91 

VINCE ARPINO   87  87 

JOHN BUTLER   87  87 

DEAN SHALLOW  87  87 

SEAN FISCHER   86  86 

STEPHEN KARDEL  86  86 

AARON MATTHEWS  84  84 

ROBERT J ALLEN  83  83 

CHUCK KORCZ   83  83 

MICHAEL P WELSH  82  82 

JIM MESSMORE  80  80 

SCOTT CHANEY   79  79 

JOHN J MILLER   77  77 

STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 77  77 

DAVID ZHU   76  76 

ANTHONY FONDRIEST  72  72 

 

Class D 

EDWARD HUSE   91  91 

CHARLES N PIERMARINI 87  87 

JASON WEITZEL  87  87 

ALLEN L LEVERETT  84  84 

JOHN BORJA   83  83 

PETER LAWSON  83  83 

ANTONIO MACIAS  83  83 

TIM PETERS   82  82 

PHILIP WEITZEL   82  82 

CHARLES A JONES  81  81 

BUTCH ACKERMAN  80  80 

JACOB ROESCHLI  80  80 



GARRY MONKMAN  78  78 

BRIAN CHECOLINSKI  77  77 

STEVEN HILLESHIEM  77  77 

ADAM MINEAR   77  77 

DAN WERNER   77  77 

COURTNEY W HAYS  76  76 

IGOR SHWARTSMAN  75  75 

TIM CARTER   74  74 

JASON R SCHROEDER  74  74 

RONALD RAUPP  73  73 

THEO ROBINSON  73  73 

CAROL LINDER   72  72 

DAVID V ANDERSON  71  71 

JAMES MANN   71  71 

MARK LAWINGER  68  68 

KEN MUSICK   68  68 

GENG HUANG   67  67 

BENNETT ROBINSON  65  65 

GEORGE WATT   65  65 

LYNN JONES   60  60 

ANDY DANILOVICH  55  55 

MICHAEL KLEIN   55  55 

ANDREA RICHARDS  54  54 

HENG HELEN CHEN  48  48 

JOANNA RICE   47  47 

SARAH FISHER   45  45 

PATRICK RICE   39  39 

MELANIE MOON  31  31 

 

Class E 

MARC C ROBINSON  90  90 

TAYLOR DALE   87  87 

EDWARD E CWIK  83  83 



ALLEN WEINTRAUB  83  83 

BRAD A WATT   81  81 

JOSEPH A CWIK   79  79 

ROBERT T MICCHELLI  79  79 

RYAN WEITZEL   76  76 

ANDRE RICE   75  75 

GREG HEICHEL   73  73 

KEITH CARTER   72  72 

JOE WERNER   72  72 

MARK T LIBNER  70  70 

RENEE LA DUKE  63  63 

GEORGE REED   61  61 

PAUL PAPAS   55  55 

ANN LIBNER   43  43 

DAVID B HILVERS  31  31 

 

JASON PRATT   31  31 

129 Entrants  

 

FITASC 

Shooter   par 1  par 2  Total 

Class M 

JEFF A KOSHAREK  25  24  49 

PHILIP PUCKORIUS  25  24  49 

CRAIG ANDRESE  25  23  48 

DAVID L QUAID   24  24  48 

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN  25  23  48 

DAN CRANE III   23  24  47 

DAVID RICHARDS  24  23  47 

THOMAS J SWEENEY  24  23  47 

MIKE WARKENTHIEN  24  23  47 

RYAN DRAGOON  24  22  46 

MICHAEL LICATA  24  22  46 



STEVE LUNDEEN  23  23  46 

JOHN DENNERT  23  22  45 

RYAN PELLEGRINO  24  21  45 

JASON CRANMER  21  22  43 

BRUCE E DRAGOON  21  17  38 

 

Class AA 

AA1 RH GUNDERSON  24  23  47 

AA2 BRUCE KUKOWSKI  25  21  46 

GRANT RADA   24  21  45 

STEPHEN SNAKARD  24  21  45 

KEN SWEEN   24  21  45 

DUANE S KRESSE  23  21  44 

HENRY SCHWENK  21  19  40 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH  21  18  39 

 

Class A 

A1 ROBERT E ZELLNER  24  20  44 

JEANNE M DENK  23  16  39 

JOHN L SPIDALETTE  19  20  39 

JOHN B HEITMAN  19  18  37 

CINDY K GAFFNEY  16  17  33 

GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN  20  13  33 

 

Class B 

B1 GREG REIF   25  21  46 

B2 FRANK J SPELLMAN  24  20  44 

B3 MIKE HAUFFE  25  17  42 

B4 CURTIS A LINDER  22  19  41 

B5 DENNIS M TYK  20  19  39 

TERENCE BOLGER  20  18  38 

KENNETH J DENIO  20  18  38 

M. DEGOULD, DDS  14  13  27 



 

Class C 

SCOTT CHANEY   22  23  45 

ROB REED   23  22  45 

DEAN SHALLOW  23  21  44 

KEVIN FISHER   24  19  43 

STEVE SCHNURBUSCH  23  19  42 

JOHN J MILLER   20  21  41 

CHUCK KORCZ   20  18  38 

ROBERT J ALLEN  17  16  33 

VINCE ARPINO   17  16  33 

 

Class D 

D1 PETER LAWSON  23  23  46 

D2 COURTNEY W HAYS  23  21  44 

D3 IGOR SHWARTSMAN 21  22  43 

D4 JASON SCHROEDER  21  18  39 

ANTONIO MACIAS  19  19  38 

CHARLES PIERMARINI  23  15  38 

STEVEN HILLESHIEM  20  13  33 

ANDY DANILOVICH  18  13  31 

JOHN BORJA   15  15  30 

KEN MUSICK   17  7  24 

 

Class E 

E1 TAYLOR DALE  17  19  36 

E2 ROBERT MICCHELLI  20  15  35 

E3 GEORGE REED  17  10  27 

 

MARY FELDMAN  13  11  24 

JASON PRATT   11  7  18 

62 Entrants 


